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Shiatsu massage 45 minutes:
Originating in the East, the purpose of
Shiatsu massage is to act not only on the
body, but also on the psyche, causing the
individual to achieve a state of wellbeing in
their entirety (body and mind). 

Price: € 70,00

Relaxation in the cloud bath + Solarium:

relaxation time in the cloud bath (25
minutes)
solarium (18 minutes)

     Price: € 35,00

Aromatic massage on heated water bed:

40-minute massage
Ingredient of choice

      Price:  € 50,00

LAVENDER:
Fluidifying tensions

EUCALYPTUS:
Uplifting
Opens the chest

ORANGE:
General relaxant

LEMON::
Purifying and tonic

Choose your ingredient:

Ritual cloud bath pack to relax the vertebral
column:

Body pack with ingredient of your choice (20
minutes)
Back or leg massage (25 minutes)

        Duration: 50 minutes

       Price: €60,00

FIG:
Vitaminising, mineralising
and emollient

PUMPKIN:
Anti-oxidant, anti-ageing and water-
balancing action at cellular level

CHESTNUT::
Skin-regenerating, tissue-detoxifying and invigorating action
for tired, heavy legs

Choose your ingredient:

Cuddle ritual on heated emotional water bed
with peeling + massage :

Ritual on heated emotional water bed
Peeling ( 15 minutes)
Back or leg massage (20 minutes)

        Duration: 50 minutes

   Price: €45,00

Cuddle ritual on heated emotional water bed
with peeling + massage :

Ritual on heated emotional water bed
Peeling ( 15 minutes)
Full body massage (40 minutes)

        Duration: 1 hour 10 minutes
 
   Price: €70,00



FACE

BODY

EMOTION ROOM

ITINERARY FOR COUPLES IN THE PRIVATE
CABIN WITH HYDROMASSAGE BATHTUB,
SHOWER, FUTON FOR RELAXATION AND
SPARKLING WINE WITH SNACKS.

DEPILATION

AESTHETIC

MASSAGES

Deep facial cleansing
(50 min)

Anti-Age Treatment
(45 min)

Moisturising treatment
(45 min)

Purifying treatment
(45 min)

Body Peeling 
(40 min)

Body mud with relaxation
in the 'Cloud Tub'
(clay, fig, chocolate,
pumpkin, thermal)
(40 min)

Relax in “Cloud Tub”
(25 min)

Oasis kit included: slippers, towel
and bathrobe

1 h 30 min

€100

€55,00

€60,00

€60,00

€60,00

€50,00

€55,00

€25,00

Upper lip

Eyebrows

Armpits

Arms

Chest

Back

Partial groin

Half Leg

Total Leg

Manicure with polish

Pedicure with polish

Solarium - body bed
(18 min)

€5,00

€15,00

€10,00

€15,00

€15,00

€20,00

€15,00

€20,00

€40,00

€20,00

€35,00

€15,00

Relaxing Massage
(50 min)

Relaxing Massage
 (20 min)

Combined massage
(50 min)

Massage of 
Plantar Reflexology
(20 min)

Decontracting massage
(20 min)

Decontracting massage
(50 min)

Lymphatic Drainage Massage
(50 min)

Lymphatic Drainage Massage
(20 min)

Lavender Massage
(40 min)

Head and neck massage on
heated waterbed
(20 min)

Relaxing massage for feet
(20 min)

€60,00

€35,00

€70,00

€40,00

€75,00

€45,00

€60,00

€35,00

€50,00

€35,00

€35,00


